ST. MARY’S CONVENT HIGH SCHOOL

ly 2020 Unit Test Timetable [Classes 1 to 5
Date Class
Class 1 Class 2 Class 3 Class 4 Class 5
Monday 13/07/2020 : i ,
English Language English Language English Language English Language English Language
Tuesday 14/07/2020 E Computers Hindi Hindi Hindi
Wednesday 15/07/2020 Hindi Hindi Computers Computers Computers
Thursday 16/07/2020 = . 2 5 S
Friday 17/07/2020
English Literature English Literature English Literature English Literature English Literature
Saturday 18/07/2020 Dictation Dictation Dictation Dictation Dictation
Sunday 19/07/2020 - . - -
Monday 20/07/2020 Science Science Science Science Science
Tuesday 21/07/2020 ; General General General
Knowledge Knowledge Knowledge
Wednesday 22/07/2020
General fanetel Social Studies Social Studies Social Studies
Knowledge Knowledge
Thursday 23/07/2020 - - - - -
Friday 24/07/2020 Mathematics Mathematics Mathematics Mathematics Mathematics
Saturday 25/07/2020 - - - - Sanskrit
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